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ABSKLAND |
6. 0,8.0a.m. London News9.0 Saying it with Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. F. I, Par-sons
10.20 For My Lady10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Electricity inthe Home"
11. 0 Music Which Appeals11.15-11.30. Music While YouWork
12. O Lunch Musie
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade2.30 Glassical Music, featuringSymphonie works:"Namouna" Ballet Suite (Lalo)3.30 A Musical Commentary4.16 Light Music-45-5.30 Children’s session
. Dinner .Music6. LONUVON NEWS6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time7.15 "More Leaves from MyScrapbook," iy Cecil Hull7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Mint Condition’; A Pro-
gramme of New Releasés
pf News and Commentaryfrom the United States8. 0 Hopalong Cassidy8.26 "itma"’
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Massed Brass Bands9.31 "Dad and Dave’9.44 George Swift (trumpet)9.560 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-tone)
9.53 Foden’s Motor Works Band,"Kenilworth" (Bliss)10. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra10.30 "Sweet and Lovely," fea-turing Peter Yorke and his Or-chestra (BBC programme)10.40 Dance Musie11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Op °

Teens880 kc, 341 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Musie8.6 s.amber Mysic Hour:Elman String Quartet, Quartetin DPD» Minor,’ Op, 76, No,
(Haydn)
8.16 Benny Goodman (clarinet),with the Budapest String Quar-tet, Quintet in A Major, K581(Mozart)8.40 Artu* Schnabel (piano),Sonata in E Flat Major, Op, 31,No. 3 (Beethoven)8. O Classical Recitals, featuringElizabeth Schumann in Bach's
"Wedding Cantata"
10. 0 In Lighter Vein10.30 Close down

172M) AUCKCAND1250 ke, 240m
5. 0-5.30 p.m, Light Variety6. O Light Orchestral Music6.20 Popular Medleys6.40 Light Vocal Items
7. 0 Orchestral and InstrumentalMusic
8. 0 Concert
9. 0 Studio Dance Band9.30 Away in Hawaii
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke, 526m.
6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
9. 0 Songs of Yesterday and To-
day$46 Bernhard Levitow and hisSalon Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: GladysSwarthout (mezzo-soprano)10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Music fromthe Map"41.0 ‘Talk by Major F. H, Lam-
pen11.15-11.30 Variety
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Ciassical Hour: Music byRichard Strauss, Tone Poem"Don Quixote," Op, 35
$3. 0 YFayourite Entertainers
3.15 Drama in Cameo; "Sir
Rodevick’s Widow"

‘)

4. 0 "The Lady" (radio serial)
4.15 Concert Hall of the Air,with Rosario Bourdon Ssym-
phony, Guest Artist: Mary Lewis(soprano)
5. 0 = 5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner. Music6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O© Consumer Time7.16 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Leonora Overture" No.
(Beethoven), played by the Ber-lin Philharmonic Orchestra
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States ;

8.0 The NBS String QuartetPrincipal: Vincent Aspey
uartet in G (Bax)8.30 Joan Hardy (contralto),
Songs by Roger Quilter: "Now
Sleeps the Crimson Petal," "The
Magic of Thy Presence," "The
Fuchsia Tree," "Slumber Song"’(Studio recital)8.42 Lili Kraus (piano),
Andante with Variations in F
Minor (Havdn)
9. 0 NewSree! and Commentary9.25 The 2YA Concert Orchestra
Conductor: Leon de Mauny"Les Dragons de Villars’ (Mail-lart), Spanish Ballet Music (De-
Sormes), Selection from ‘LaGran Via’ (Valverde)
10. 0 Webster Booth (tenor)10.15 "Show of Shows"
10.45 "soft Lights and SweetMusic’; A quiet session when
day is done
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DY WELLINGTON
| 840 ke, 357 m.
5. 0-56.30 p.m. Records at Ran-
Fa. Dance Musi
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.46 The Allen Roth Show
7. O Victor .Silvester Tempos7.30 Cuban Episode "
7.45 Recorded Reminiscences
8. 0 Ted Steele Novatones
8.16 Footlight Featurettes
9.30 N.Z. News for the Pacific
Islands
9.45 BBC Dance Bands
10.18 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

2/7 |D) ELLINGTON‘ 990 kc, 303 m.
7. Op.m. Smooth Rhythm
7.20 "The Amazing Duchess"7.33 Favourite Dance Bands8.6 Moods
8.40 "Dad and Dave"8.2 Light Variety9.20 "Overture to Death," by
ea
alo Marsh
9. wOsic

gor inwe
Memories10.0 Close flo

1 _

LAN713 NY,wou
7, Op.m. Concert session
7.15 "Live, Laugh and Love"
7.28 Concert Programme ;
8. 0 Classical Hour
98. 2 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

LQVin] HAPTER
7. O a.m. Breakfast session
8.0 LONDON NEWS
9.0 "Sousa on Parade"
9.5 "Grand City’?
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
5. O On the Dance Floor
5.10-5.30 "Fumbombo, the Lastof the Dragons"6.0 "Homestead on the Rise"
6.15 Musical programme
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40, National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Talk on Pig Production
7.45 News and Commentary from
. the United States8.0 "Tune in 6G"8.3 ‘Beauvallet"
8.30 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Efrem Zimbalist (violin), Sunata
No. 1, Op. 27, No, 1 (Ysaye) |8.45 From the Studio: Helen M.
Dykes (soprano), in a Techat-'

_-

Kovski recital; "Only for Thee.""Life’s Morning," "A Legend,""Tehabod," "To the Forest’’
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.26 Music of the Moderns
10. 0 Close down

VAN 920 ke. 327m.
7. 0 p.m. David Rose and his
Orchestra, "Our Waltz," "Holi-
day for Strings" (Rose)7.8 Richard Tauber (tenor)7.14 Rawicz and Landauvur
(pianists)
7.17 Regimental Band of H.M.Irish Guards, English Folk Songsand Dances
7.23 Anne, Shelton in "Anne fo¥ "
7.51 Eric Winstone’s Accordion
Band
7.57 New Mayfair Dance Orch-estra
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Jean Pougrfet (violin), ~Fredk.Ridde (viola) and Anthony Pini(cello), Trio in G = Major(Moeran)
8.25 Peter Pears (tenor) with
Benjamin Britten (piano), .FourSonnets of Michelangelo (Brit-
ten) ,
8.34 Ilona Karbos arfd LouisKentner (pianists), ‘Popular
Song"? (Walton)
8.37 Watson Forbes and Myers
Foggin, Sonata for Viola and
Piano (Bliss)
9. 1 Serge Krish Instrumental
Septet9.7 "The Mystery of Mooredge
Manor"
9.30 Swing session
10. 0 Close downA

FIZ) GISBORNE
7. 0 p.m. Band Music
7.16 ‘The Circle of Shiva"
7.30 Popular Duettists
7.46 Casino Royal Qrchestra8. 0 Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720ke, 416 m.
6. 0, 8 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning programme
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.10 For My Lady: "The Amaz-ing Duchess"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras
11. 0 Talk by Major PF. H, Lampen
11.10-11.30 In Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Electricity inthe Home"
.2.45 Melody and Song
3. 0 Classical Hour: Branden-
burg Concerto No, 5 (Bach,,Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra4.0 Modern Variety
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 ‘The Defender," from thebook by F. J. Thwaites
8.26 Alfredo Campoli and hisSalon Orchestra,
"Love in Idleness’" Serenata
(MacBeth)8.29 Play of the Week: "Flood"
8.55 Marek Weber and his Or
chestra,
"stanchen" (Heykens)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 PDuance Music10.0 brskine Hawkins and his
Band :

10.30 Dance Music
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
the 6th Ferrying Group11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN :

[SVL eereeer
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Melody and Song6. 0 "The First Great Churchill"
6.13 Music for Everyman
7. © Modern Variety7.45 Chorus Teme
8. 0 Popular Classical Pro-
gramme :

9,1 "These Bands Make Music’:
Edmund Ros and his Rhumba
Rhythm (BBC programme)9.30 "Children of Night"9.43 ‘Musical Comedy Gems .
10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

LSzaira SHEYMoUTE
7. O a.m. Merry and Bright8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schoo!s
8. O Music of the Masters
3.30 Feature Time4,0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.30 Hits and Eneores
5. 0 For the Children
5.15-5.30 They Play For You
6, 0 ‘Dad and Dave"6.13 Norman Cloutier Entertains
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time

7.10 Chuehu Martinez and nisOrchestra
7.17. "The Laughing Man"
7.30 Spotlight, featuring Maudie
Edwards, Frank Day and EricJames
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 St. Patrick’s Day Concert,from the Regent Theatre
10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,8.0a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: Makersof Melody, Frederick Norton
(England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 kevue
2.16 "In a Sentimental Mood"3.0 Picture Parade
8.16 Two in Harmony
3.30 Classical Hour: Music for
Strings:
Adagio, Op. 8 (Lekeu), BoydNeel String Orchestra5. 0-58.30 Children’s gession: »
"Sky Blue Falcon’. .

*

6. 0 Dinner Musie °
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 (Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Orchestral programme of music
by modern English composersClarence Raybould and Sym
phony Orchestra,
"Dylan" Prelude (Holbrooke)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 Sir Edward Elgar andLondon Symphony Orchestra8.20 Frederick Riddle (viola)With William Walton and theLondon Symphony Orchestra,Concerto for Viola and Orchestra (Walton)8.44 Geollrey Toye and London
Symphony Orehestra,"In a Summer Garden". (Delius)9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.26 Yehudf ‘Menuhin (violin),with Sir Edward Elgar and theLondon Symphony Orchestra,Coneerto in B Minor, Op. 61(Elgar) a

:

10.19 Music, Mirth’ and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5, 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
6. 0 Variety
7. Q Popular Music
8. "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"8.45 *Traitor’s Gate"
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match" byNat Gould.
9.45 "On Wings of Song"10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

7 72 INVERCARGILL680 ke, 441 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 LONDON NEWS9.0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Electricity inthe Home’
9.20 Devotional Service
9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. O Children’s session: UncleClarrie
5.15-5.30 Ballroom Orchestras6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; sixmonths, 6/-.

mes in this issue ereAll
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER

' REPORTS
7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4Z8.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
pP.m.; 2Y¥YD at 10 p.m. only).

| CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programme will be broadcast to Correspondence School
pupils by 2YA, and re-broadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR

and 4YZ:
TUESDAY, MARCH 129. 4 a.m. Miss M, Griffin: Acting Time for Little People.9.12 Lt.-Col, T. Orde-Lees: In Old Shanghai.9.21 Miss M. L. Smith: Parlons Francais.
FRIDAY, MARCH 15

9. 4 a.m. Miss R. C. Beckway: Musical Appreciation, Beet-
hoven (3).

9.13 Mrs, M, B. Williams: The Stamp Exchange Club.
9.21 Mr. A. D. Priestley: Books We Love, "Cranford."

—S|


